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R3231 014-103-06-0-10-04-003.00-0 6 803E 1909 3RD STREET 2680 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R302033 014-103-07-0-40-02-004.01-0 7 803E 102 S 4TH STREET 8390 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R3683 014-103-07-0-40-02-004.00-0 7 803E 120 S 4TH STREET 8820 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R3683 014-103-07-0-40-02-004.00-0 7 803E 122 S 4TH STREET 8820 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R3188 014-103-06-0-00-00-001.00-0 6 803E 2031 4TH STREET 151020 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R4754 014-104-17-0-00-00-002.00-0 17 803E 602 S 7TH STREET 71410 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R3688 014-103-08-0-00-00-002.00-0 8 803E 400 S 9TH STREET 6840 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4758 014-104-17-0-00-00-007.00-0 17 803E 17,8,03E 12TH STREET 156810 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4759 014-104-17-0-00-00-008.00-0 17 803E 17,8,03E 12TH STREET 100 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R3040 014-103-05-0-40-01-004.00-0 5 803E 1600 12TH STREET 11360 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R3037 014-103-05-0-40-01-001.00-0 5 803E 1628 12TH STREET 71600 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R4762 014-104-17-0-10-02-001.00-0 17 803E 801 S 13TH STREET 9090 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R3691 014-103-08-0-10-01-002.01-0 8 803E 1020 13TH STREET 1350 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R4857 014-106-23-0-00-00-005.02-0 23 803E 23,8,03E 15TH 29660 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4859 014-106-23-0-00-00-007.00-0 23 803E 23,8,03E 15TH 32690 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4864 014-106-24-0-00-00-002.01-0 24 803E 24,8,03E 15TH 26330 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 A

R4866 014-107-25-0-00-00-002.00-0 25 803E 25,8,03E 15TH 28890 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 A

R4868 014-107-25-0-00-00-003.00-0 25 803E 25,8,03E 15TH 10840 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 A

R4874 014-107-26-0-00-00-001.01-0 26 803E 26,8,03E 15TH 21020 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 A

R4892 014-108-27-0-00-00-002.01-0 27 803E 27,8,03E 15TH 19110 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4856 014-106-23-0-00-00-005.01-0 23 803E 1735 15TH 135250 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R4877 014-107-26-0-00-00-002.00-0 26 803E 1738 15TH 141320 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R4863 014-106-24-0-00-00-002.00-0 24 803E 1831 15TH 89610 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 F

R4867 014-107-25-0-00-00-002.01-0 25 803E 1832 15TH 255700 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 R

R4865 014-107-25-0-00-00-001.00-0 25 803E 1888 15TH 82840 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 A

R3709 014-103-08-0-10-01-021.00-0 8 803E 8,8,03E 15TH STREET 2360 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R2289 014-102-09-0-30-01-001.00-0 9 803E 107 S 15TH STREET 175000 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2290 014-102-09-0-30-01-002.00-0 9 803E 305 S 15TH STREET 115700 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2275 014-102-09-0-00-00-008.00-0 9 803E 306 15TH STREET 11680 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2291 014-102-09-0-30-01-003.00-0 9 803E 323 S 15TH STREET 89000 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2274 014-102-09-0-00-00-007.00-0 9 803E 410 15TH STREET 68200 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2273 014-102-09-0-00-00-006.00-0 9 803E 514 15TH STREET 88840 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R2272 014-102-09-0-00-00-005.00-0 9 803E 714 15TH STREET 135180 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R2288 014-102-09-0-20-01-004.00-0 9 803E 906 15TH STREET 48700 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2287 014-102-09-0-20-01-003.01-0 9 803E 1012 15TH STREET 34390 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3689 014-103-08-0-10-01-001.00-0 8 803E 1019 15TH STREET 55400 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R304939 014-106-23-0-00-00-008.02-0 23 803E 23,8,03E 16TH 4120 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4806 014-105-15-0-00-00-006.00-0 15 803E 15,8,03E 16TH 19970 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4830 014-105-22-0-00-00-001.00-0 22 803E 22,8,03E 16TH 18670 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4831 014-105-22-0-00-00-002.00-0 22 803E 22,8,03E 16TH 42180 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4841 014-106-13-0-00-00-004.00-0 13 803E 13,8,03E 16TH 40570 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R4846 014-106-14-0-00-00-004.00-0 14 803E 14,8,03E 16TH 18070 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4851 014-106-23-0-00-00-001.01-0 23 803E 23,8,03E 16TH 53190 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4852 014-106-23-0-00-00-002.00-0 23 803E 23,8,03E 16TH 16760 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4853 014-106-23-0-00-00-003.00-0 23 803E 23,8,03E 16TH 19080 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4854 014-106-23-0-00-00-004.00-0 23 803E 23,8,03E 16TH 17690 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4862 014-106-24-0-00-00-001.00-0 24 803E 24,8,03E 16TH 68620 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R4833 014-105-22-0-00-00-004.00-0 22 803E 1628 16TH 142020 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R4804 014-105-15-0-00-00-005.00-0 15 803E 1655 16TH 72790 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R4837 014-105-22-0-00-00-007.00-0 22 803E 1666 16TH 85380 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R4850 014-106-23-0-00-00-001.00-0 23 803E 1752 16TH 133450 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R2300 014-102-10-0-00-00-006.00-0 10 803E 10,8,03E 17TH 21240 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R304677 014-102-09-0-00-00-009.01-0 9 803E 9,8,03E 17TH 220 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R304924 014-102-10-0-00-00-005.01-0 10 803E 10,8,03E 17TH 33470 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R305079 014-102-09-0-00-00-015.01-0 9 803E 9,8,03E 17TH 17250 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4801 014-105-15-0-00-00-002.00-0 15 803E 15,8,03E 17TH 14930 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4807 014-105-16-0-00-00-001.00-0 16 803E 16,8,03E 17TH 8920 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4819 014-105-16-0-20-01-002.00-0 16 803E 16,8,03E 17TH 7650 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4843 014-106-14-0-00-00-001.00-0 14 803E 14,8,03E 17TH 38030 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4845 014-106-14-0-00-00-003.01-0 14 803E 14,8,03E 17TH 38870 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2280 014-102-09-0-00-00-013.00-0 9 803E 1527 17TH 263340 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R2281 014-102-09-0-00-00-013.01-0 9 803E 1537 17TH 90000 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R4818 014-105-16-0-20-01-001.00-0 16 803E 1546 17TH 98090 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R2282 014-102-09-0-00-00-014.00-0 9 803E 1547 17TH 81600 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R4811 014-105-16-0-00-00-003.00-0 16 803E 1550 17TH 102150 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R2283 014-102-09-0-00-00-015.00-0 9 803E 1563 17TH 27520 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R302037 014-105-16-0-00-00-001.03-0 16 803E 1576 17TH 384200 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2298 014-102-10-0-00-00-004.00-0 10 803E 1599 17TH 66700 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R4803 014-105-15-0-00-00-004.00-0 15 803E 1676 17TH 75060 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4800 014-105-15-0-00-00-001.00-0 15 803E 1681 17TH 49540 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R4844 014-106-14-0-00-00-003.00-0 14 803E 1736 17TH 77760 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R4849 014-106-14-0-00-00-007.00-0 14 803E 1774 17TH 74240 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4839 014-106-13-0-00-00-002.00-0 13 803E 1845 17TH 411810 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 F

R4838 014-106-13-0-00-00-001.00-0 13 803E 1866 17TH 133790 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 F

R2201 014-101-01-0-00-00-004.00-0 1 803E 1,8,03E 18TH 31180 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R2208 014-101-02-0-00-00-004.01-0 2 803E 2,8,03E 18TH 54070 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R2209 014-101-02-0-00-00-005.00-0 2 803E 2,8,03E 18TH 31190 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R2212 014-101-11-0-00-00-002.00-0 11 803E 11,8,03E 18TH 33170 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R2213 014-101-11-0-00-00-003.00-0 11 803E 11,8,03E 18TH 15160 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R2221 014-101-12-0-00-00-003.01-0 12 803E 12,8,03E 18TH 6120 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 C

R2245 014-102-04-0-30-01-002.02-0 4 803E 4,8,03E 18TH 400 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2271 014-102-09-0-00-00-004.01-0 9 803E 9,8,03E 18TH 500 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2293 014-102-10-0-00-00-001.00-0 10 803E 10,8,03E 18TH 15420 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2297 014-102-10-0-00-00-003.00-0 10 803E 10,8,03E 18TH 46840 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2301 014-102-10-0-00-00-007.00-0 10 803E 10,8,03E 18TH 73270 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R302701 014-101-12-0-00-00-002.01-0 12 803E 12,8,03E 18TH 31290 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R303698 014-102-03-0-00-00-004.01-0 3 803E 3,8,03E 18TH 66160 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R304231 014-101-02-0-00-00-006.00-0 2 803E 2,8,03E 18TH 1870 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R304785 014-104-18-0-00-00-001.01-0 18 803E 18,8,03E 18TH 83370 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R3469 014-103-07-0-00-00-006.00-0 7 803E 7,8,03E 18TH 159740 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4766 014-104-18-0-00-00-001.00-0 18 803E 18,8,03E 18TH 2390 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4959 014-111-01-0-00-00-008.00-0 1 802E 1,8,02E 18TH 94910 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4975 014-111-02-0-00-00-007.00-0 2 802E 2,8,02E 18TH 23300 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R4976 014-111-02-0-00-00-008.00-0 2 802E 2,8,02E 18TH 19730 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R5118 014-116-14-0-00-00-001.00-0 14 802E 14,8,02E 18TH 46480 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R4986 014-111-11-0-00-00-002.00-0 11 802E 1158 18TH 132400 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 R

R303032 014-111-02-0-00-00-008.01-0 2 802E 1169 18TH 1317330 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 C

R4985 014-111-11-0-00-00-001.01-0 11 802E 1196 18TH 159100 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 R

R4984 014-111-11-0-00-00-001.00-0 11 802E 1198 18TH 296020 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 F

R4957 014-111-01-0-00-00-006.00-0 1 802E 1201 18TH 5830 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 O

R4993 014-111-12-0-00-00-001.01-0 12 802E 1202 18TH 8550 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R5001 014-111-12-0-00-00-006.00-0 12 802E 1202 18TH 123270 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R5000 014-111-12-0-00-00-005.00-0 12 802E 1208 18TH 88900 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R4999 014-111-12-0-00-00-004.00-0 12 802E 1210 18TH 240800 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R4998 014-111-12-0-00-00-003.00-0 12 802E 1214 18TH 151500 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2286 014-102-09-0-20-01-003.00-0 9 803E 1504 18TH 63500 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2285 014-102-09-0-20-01-002.00-0 9 803E 1510 18TH 540 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2284 014-102-09-0-20-01-001.00-0 9 803E 1514 18TH 77990 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 C

R2238 014-102-04-0-00-00-003.06-0 4 803E 1525 18TH 180300 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2246 014-102-04-0-30-01-003.00-0 4 803E 1527 18TH 130600 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2270 014-102-09-0-00-00-004.00-0 9 803E 1534 18TH 30070 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R305104 014-102-09-0-00-00-004.02-0 9 803E 1534 18TH 40230 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2244 014-102-04-0-30-01-002.01-0 4 803E 1535 18TH 23380 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2247 014-102-04-0-30-01-004.00-0 4 803E 1539 18TH 160900 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2249 014-102-04-0-30-01-006.00-0 4 803E 1541 18TH 194290 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 C

R2269 014-102-09-0-00-00-003.00-0 9 803E 1548 18TH 37800 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2268 014-102-09-0-00-00-002.00-0 9 803E 1554 18TH 197430 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R302122 014-102-09-0-00-00-002.01-0 9 803E 1558 18TH 296240 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R2267 014-102-09-0-00-00-001.00-0 9 803E 1562 18TH 36430 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2241 014-102-04-0-00-00-006.00-0 4 803E 1579 18TH 237000 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R



R2226 014-102-03-0-00-00-004.00-0 3 803E 1625 18TH 322980 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R301951 014-102-10-0-00-00-002.02-0 10 803E 1626 18TH 235400 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2296 014-102-10-0-00-00-002.01-0 10 803E 1628 18TH 305880 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R2294 014-102-10-0-00-00-001.01-0 10 803E 1672 18TH 320380 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R2214 014-101-11-0-00-00-004.00-0 11 803E 1726 18TH 37030 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R2207 014-101-02-0-00-00-004.00-0 2 803E 1751 18TH 43100 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 F

R2210 014-101-02-0-00-00-005.01-0 2 803E 1777 18TH 229900 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 R

R2211 014-101-11-0-00-00-001.00-0 11 803E 1798 18TH 879010 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 C

R2220 014-101-12-0-00-00-003.00-0 12 803E 1816 18TH 69820 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 F

R2202 014-101-01-0-00-00-005.00-0 1 803E 1821 18TH 15410 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R2200 014-101-01-0-00-00-003.00-0 1 803E 1823 18TH 103850 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 F

R2199 014-101-01-0-00-00-002.00-0 1 803E 1825 18TH 205380 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 F

R2218 014-101-12-0-00-00-001.00-0 12 803E 1898 18TH 198690 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 F

R2204 014-101-02-0-00-00-001.00-0 2 803E 2,8,03E 19TH 65000 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R2205 014-101-02-0-00-00-002.00-0 2 803E 2,8,03E 19TH 63210 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R2223 014-102-03-0-00-00-001.00-0 3 803E 3,8,03E 19TH 38690 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2224 014-102-03-0-00-00-002.00-0 3 803E 3,8,03E 19TH 58930 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2229 014-102-04-0-00-00-001.00-0 4 803E 4,8,03E 19TH 13870 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2240 014-102-04-0-00-00-004.00-0 4 803E 4,8,03E 19TH 21990 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R302107 014-102-04-0-00-00-001.02-0 4 803E 4,8,03E 19TH 23810 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R3190 014-103-06-0-00-00-002.01-0 6 803E 6,8,03E 19TH 106350 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4971 014-111-02-0-00-00-003.00-0 2 802E 2,8,02E 19TH 7360 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R4972 014-111-02-0-00-00-003.01-0 2 802E 2,8,02E 19TH 5250 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R5014 014-112-03-0-00-00-001.00-0 3 802E 3,8,02E 19TH 126330 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R5015 014-112-03-0-00-00-001.01-0 3 802E 3,8,02E 19TH 45020 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R5016 014-112-03-0-00-00-001.02-0 3 802E 1098 19TH 160120 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 F

R4973 014-111-02-0-00-00-004.00-0 2 802E 1112 19TH 186100 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 R

R1420 014-067-35-0-00-00-003.00-0 35 702E 1125 19TH 234090 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 F

R4970 014-111-02-0-00-00-002.00-0 2 802E 1132 19TH 75400 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R2235 014-102-04-0-00-00-003.03-0 4 803E 1526 19TH 25820 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R2230 014-102-04-0-00-00-001.01-0 4 803E 1598 19TH 248500 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2225 014-102-03-0-00-00-003.00-0 3 803E 1610 19TH 160800 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R1407 014-067-25-0-00-00-007.00-0 25 702E 25,7,02E 20TH 90560 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R1422 014-067-36-0-00-00-001.00-0 36 702E 36,7,02E 20TH 106310 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R1429 014-068-27-0-00-00-003.00-0 27 702E 27,7,02E 20TH 69920 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1437 014-068-28-0-00-00-004.00-0 28 702E 28,7,02E 20TH 83270 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1438 014-068-33-0-00-00-001.00-0 33 702E 33,7,02E 20TH 42090 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1447 014-068-34-0-00-00-001.00-0 34 702E 34,7,02E 20TH 69490 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1449 014-068-34-0-00-00-002.01-0 34 702E 34,7,02E 20TH 148570 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R302012 014-068-27-0-00-00-003.01-0 27 702E 1025 20TH 332690 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1430 014-068-27-0-00-00-004.00-0 27 702E 1047 20TH 93080 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 F

R1432 014-068-27-0-00-00-005.01-0 27 702E 1049 20TH 69460 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1448 014-068-34-0-00-00-002.00-0 34 702E 1050 20TH 1250 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1431 014-068-27-0-00-00-005.00-0 27 702E 1051 20TH 114540 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1405 014-067-25-0-00-00-005.00-0 25 702E 1205 20TH 78530 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R1406 014-067-25-0-00-00-006.00-0 25 702E 1249 20TH 115500 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R1342 014-064-20-0-00-00-004.00-0 20 702E 20,7,02E 21ST 350 Morganville KS 67468 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1370 014-065-22-0-00-00-007.01-0 22 702E 22,7,02E 21ST 74380 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1371 014-065-22-0-00-00-008.00-0 22 702E 22,7,02E 21ST 77110 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1391 014-066-23-0-00-00-005.00-0 23 702E 23,7,02E 21ST 21820 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1401 014-067-25-0-00-00-002.00-0 25 702E 25,7,02E 21ST 9610 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R1403 014-067-25-0-00-00-003.01-0 25 702E 25,7,02E 21ST 35550 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R1410 014-067-26-0-00-00-001.00-0 26 702E 26,7,02E 21ST 45000 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1411 014-067-26-0-00-00-002.00-0 26 702E 26,7,02E 21ST 60550 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1428 014-068-27-0-00-00-002.00-0 27 702E 27,7,02E 21ST 7830 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1434 014-068-28-0-00-00-001.00-0 28 702E 28,7,02E 21ST 124760 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1454 014-069-29-0-00-00-001.00-0 29 702E 29,7,02E 21ST 47890 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1427 014-068-27-0-00-00-001.00-0 27 702E 1024 21ST 273020 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 F

R1369 014-065-22-0-00-00-007.00-0 22 702E 1061 21ST 113090 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 R

R1390 014-066-23-0-00-00-004.00-0 23 702E 1135 21ST 347390 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 F

R1402 014-067-25-0-00-00-003.00-0 25 702E 1204 21ST 58700 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R1396 014-066-24-0-00-00-004.00-0 24 702E 1223 21ST 195520 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R1397 014-066-24-0-00-00-005.00-0 24 702E 1249 21ST 151710 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R1400 014-067-25-0-00-00-001.01-0 25 702E 1282 21ST 125000 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R1358 014-065-21-0-00-00-001.00-0 21 702E 21,7,02E 22ND 60050 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1359 014-065-21-0-00-00-002.00-0 21 702E 21,7,02E 22ND 218980 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1363 014-065-22-0-00-00-001.00-0 22 702E 22,7,02E 22ND 38060 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1366 014-065-22-0-00-00-004.00-0 22 702E 22,7,02E 22ND 69750 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1372 014-065-22-0-00-00-009.00-0 22 702E 22,7,02E 22ND 730 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1387 014-066-23-0-00-00-001.00-0 23 702E 23,7,02E 22ND 119600 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1388 014-066-23-0-00-00-002.00-0 23 702E 23,7,02E 22ND 115670 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1389 014-066-23-0-00-00-003.00-0 23 702E 23,7,02E 22ND 20470 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1394 014-066-24-0-00-00-002.00-0 24 702E 24,7,02E 22ND 40410 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R304009 014-065-21-0-00-00-001.01-0 21 702E 988 22ND 235100 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 F

R1365 014-065-22-0-00-00-003.00-0 22 702E 1052 22ND 60620 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1364 014-065-22-0-00-00-002.00-0 22 702E 1072 22ND 85100 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 R

R1393 014-066-24-0-00-00-001.00-0 24 702E 1254 22ND 155950 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R3620 014-103-07-0-10-21-004.00-0 7 803E 424 A STREET 36400 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3619 014-103-07-0-10-21-003.00-0 7 803E 425 A STREET 112400 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3614 014-103-07-0-10-20-002.00-0 7 803E 510 A STREET 6780 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3613 014-103-07-0-10-20-001.00-0 7 803E 520 A STREET 120300 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3617 014-103-07-0-10-21-001.00-0 7 803E 521 A STREET 79200 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3343 014-103-06-0-40-05-032.00-0 6 803E 201 BLUNT 4180 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R3338 014-103-06-0-40-05-026.00-0 6 803E 219 BLUNT 1620 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R3684 014-103-07-0-40-02-005.00-0 7 803E 7,8,03E BRIDGE 590 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R3685 014-103-07-0-40-02-005.01-0 7 803E 7,8,03E BRIDGE 3740 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 C

R3686 014-103-08-0-00-00-001.00-0 8 803E 8,8,03E BRIDGE 9990 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R3687 014-103-08-0-00-00-001.01-0 8 803E 412 BRIDGE 48530 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 C

R302353 014-107-36-0-00-00-001.01-0 36 803E 36,8,03E BROUGHTON 2860 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 A

R4765 014-104-17-0-10-02-004.00-0 17 803E 17,8,03E BROUGHTON 5450 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 C

R4792 014-104-20-0-00-00-001.00-0 20 803E 20,8,03E BROUGHTON 220 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4812 014-105-16-0-00-00-004.00-0 16 803E 16,8,03E BROUGHTON 5030 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4814 014-105-16-0-00-00-005.00-0 16 803E 16,8,03E BROUGHTON 51300 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4815 014-105-16-0-00-00-006.00-0 16 803E 16,8,03E BROUGHTON 1100 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4823 014-105-21-0-00-00-001.00-0 21 803E 21,8,03E BROUGHTON 72930 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4824 014-105-21-0-00-00-001.01-0 21 803E 21,8,03E BROUGHTON 960 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4834 014-105-22-0-00-00-004.01-0 22 803E 22,8,03E BROUGHTON 3920 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4836 014-105-22-0-00-00-006.00-0 22 803E 22,8,03E BROUGHTON 168800 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4875 014-107-26-0-00-00-001.02-0 26 803E 26,8,03E BROUGHTON 57320 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 A

R4885 014-107-36-0-00-00-002.00-0 36 803E 36,8,03E BROUGHTON 45510 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 A

R4890 014-108-27-0-00-00-001.00-0 27 803E 27,8,03E BROUGHTON 69770 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4761 014-104-17-0-10-01-002.00-0 17 803E 1401 BROUGHTON 4520 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R4760 014-104-17-0-10-01-001.00-0 17 803E 1407 BROUGHTON 116360 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 C

R4821 014-105-16-0-20-01-003.00-0 16 803E 1517 BROUGHTON 40040 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R4822 014-105-16-0-20-01-004.00-0 16 803E 1541 BROUGHTON 173850 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R4825 014-105-21-0-00-00-002.00-0 21 803E 1593 BROUGHTON 98200 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R4832 014-105-22-0-00-00-003.00-0 22 803E 1605 BROUGHTON 173900 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R4886 014-107-36-0-00-00-003.00-0 36 803E 1835 BROUGHTON 88600 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 R

R4887 014-107-36-0-00-00-004.00-0 36 803E 1839 BROUGHTON 47500 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 R

R4884 014-107-36-0-00-00-001.00-0 36 803E 1875 BROUGHTON 22940 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 A

R4889 014-107-36-0-00-00-006.00-0 36 803E 1883 BROUGHTON 106400 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 R

R3615 014-103-07-0-10-20-003.00-0 7 803E 110 CLAY 4760 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R3616 014-103-07-0-10-20-004.00-0 7 803E 200 CLAY 4840 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R3342 014-103-06-0-40-05-031.00-0 6 803E 109 CRAWFORD 1380 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R3274 014-103-06-0-30-01-001.00-0 6 803E 598 W CRAWFORD 14100 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 C

R3277 014-103-06-0-30-01-003.00-0 6 803E 642 W CRAWFORD 23800 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 C

R3221 014-103-06-0-10-03-003.00-0 6 803E 2367 EISENHOWER DRIVE 10160 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3220 014-103-06-0-10-03-002.00-0 6 803E 2368 EISENHOWER DRIVE 3700 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R3319 014-103-06-0-40-05-008.00-0 6 803E 102 FREDERICK 208900 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3043 014-103-05-0-40-01-006.01-0 5 803E 1305 HUNTRESS 360 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R3042 014-103-05-0-40-01-006.00-0 5 803E 1419 HUNTRESS 630 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A



R3051 014-103-05-0-40-01-015.00-0 5 803E 1425 HUNTRESS 1610 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R1339 014-064-20-0-00-00-001.00-0 20 702E 20,7,02E INDIAN 78770 Morganville KS 67468 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1341 014-064-20-0-00-00-003.00-0 20 702E 20,7,02E INDIAN 153610 Morganville KS 67468 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1343 014-064-20-0-00-00-005.00-0 20 702E 20,7,02E INDIAN 33940 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1360 014-065-21-0-00-00-004.00-0 21 702E 21,7,02E INDIAN 31430 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1361 014-065-21-0-00-00-005.00-0 21 702E 21,7,02E JAYHAWK 63950 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1362 014-065-21-0-00-00-006.00-0 21 702E 21,7,02E JAYHAWK 27070 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1368 014-065-22-0-00-00-006.00-0 22 702E 22,7,02E JAYHAWK 39990 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1367 014-065-22-0-00-00-005.00-0 22 702E 2174 JAYHAWK 194850 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1412 014-067-26-0-00-00-003.00-0 26 702E 26,7,02E KIOWA 62500 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1413 014-067-26-0-00-00-004.00-0 26 702E 26,7,02E KIOWA 95210 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1433 014-068-27-0-00-00-006.00-0 27 702E 27,7,02E KIOWA 77610 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1452 014-068-34-0-00-00-004.02-0 34 702E 34,7,02E KIOWA 324130 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1450 014-068-34-0-00-00-004.00-0 34 702E 1919 KIOWA 1134750 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 F

R1451 014-068-34-0-00-00-004.01-0 34 702E 1925 KIOWA 109800 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 R

R1453 014-068-34-0-00-00-005.00-0 34 702E 1979 KIOWA 224300 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 F

R1419 014-067-35-0-00-00-002.00-0 35 702E 1994 KIOWA 112210 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1414 014-067-26-0-00-00-005.00-0 26 702E 2012 KIOWA 177880 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 F

R4753 014-104-17-0-00-00-001.00-0 17 803E 17,8,03E LADY GREYHOUND 60050 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R1395 014-066-24-0-00-00-003.00-0 24 702E 24,7,02E LIMESTONE 42430 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R1404 014-067-25-0-00-00-004.00-0 25 702E 25,7,02E LIMESTONE 70000 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R1416 014-067-26-0-00-00-007.00-0 26 702E 26,7,02E LIMESTONE 80570 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1417 014-067-26-0-00-00-008.00-0 26 702E 26,7,02E LIMESTONE 49930 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1421 014-067-35-0-00-00-004.00-0 35 702E 35,7,02E LIMESTONE 76420 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R1424 014-067-36-0-00-00-003.00-0 36 702E 36,7,02E LIMESTONE 148630 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R304760 014-111-02-0-00-00-010.03-0 2 802E 2,8,02E LIMESTONE 1760 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R4955 014-111-01-0-00-00-004.00-0 1 802E 1,8,02E LIMESTONE 126620 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4980 014-111-02-0-00-00-010.01-0 2 802E 2,8,02E LIMESTONE 60390 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R4982 014-111-02-0-00-00-011.00-0 2 802E 2,8,02E LIMESTONE 270 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R4978 014-111-02-0-00-00-009.01-0 2 802E 1803 LIMESTONE 180060 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 C

R4977 014-111-02-0-00-00-009.00-0 2 802E 1815 LIMESTONE 34360 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R4956 014-111-01-0-00-00-005.00-0 1 802E 1856 LIMESTONE 48500 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R4981 014-111-02-0-00-00-010.02-0 2 802E 1869 LIMESTONE 137090 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 F

R1418 014-067-35-0-00-00-001.00-0 35 702E 1977 LIMESTONE 109160 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 F

R1423 014-067-36-0-00-00-002.00-0 36 702E 1990 LIMESTONE 111300 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R1415 014-067-26-0-00-00-006.00-0 26 702E 2005 LIMESTONE 33800 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 R

R1392 014-066-23-0-00-00-006.00-0 23 702E 2121 LIMESTONE 139280 Clay Center KS 67432 103Clay Center Tsp - 103 A

R4994 014-111-12-0-00-00-001.02-0 12 802E 12,8,02E LOCUST 248530 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R5103 014-116-13-0-00-00-002.00-0 13 802E 13,8,02E LOCUST 108560 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R5002 014-111-12-0-00-00-007.00-0 12 802E 1740 LOCUST 414070 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R5003 014-111-12-0-00-00-007.01-0 12 802E 1748 LOCUST 110900 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R5004 014-111-12-0-00-00-007.02-0 12 802E 1753 LOCUST 54400 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2278 014-102-09-0-00-00-011.00-0 9 803E 1504 MCBRATHNEY 159500 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2277 014-102-09-0-00-00-009.00-0 9 803E 1547 MCBRATHNEY 84800 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R1399 014-067-25-0-00-00-001.00-0 25 702E 25,7,02E MEADOWLARK 76280 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R1425 014-067-36-0-00-00-004.00-0 36 702E 36,7,02E MEADOWLARK 79050 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R3192 014-103-06-0-00-00-003.01-0 6 803E 6,8,03E MEADOWLARK 43180 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R3464 014-103-07-0-00-00-002.01-0 7 803E 7,8,03E MEADOWLARK 1940 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R3466 014-103-07-0-00-00-003.00-0 7 803E 7,8,03E MEADOWLARK 35050 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4952 014-111-01-0-00-00-001.00-0 1 802E 1,8,02E MEADOWLARK 143440 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R5006 014-111-12-0-00-00-009.00-0 12 802E 1769 MEADOWLARK 99100 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3463 014-103-07-0-00-00-002.00-0 7 803E 1774 MEADOWLARK 122380 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 C

R3465 014-103-07-0-00-00-002.02-0 7 803E 1776 MEADOWLARK 5780 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R5012 014-111-12-0-10-01-005.00-0 12 802E 1781 MEADOWLARK 60300 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R5010 014-111-12-0-10-01-004.00-0 12 802E 1787 MEADOWLARK 200810 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 C

R4960 014-111-01-0-00-00-009.00-0 1 802E 1819 MEADOWLARK 164980 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 C

R3191 014-103-06-0-00-00-003.00-0 6 803E 1886 MEADOWLARK 169700 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R1426 014-067-36-0-00-00-005.00-0 36 702E 1951 MEADOWLARK 247900 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R1408 014-067-25-0-00-00-008.00-0 25 702E 2029 MEADOWLARK 213980 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R1409 014-067-25-0-00-00-009.00-0 25 702E 2049 MEADOWLARK 55940 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R1398 014-066-24-0-00-00-006.00-0 24 702E 2139 MEADOWLARK 27680 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R305135 014-104-17-0-00-00-003.01-0 17 803E 17,8,03E NAVAJO 950 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4755 014-104-17-0-00-00-003.00-0 17 803E 17,8,03E NAVAJO 33850 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2254 014-102-04-0-30-02-003.00-0 4 803E 1834 OSAGE 343740 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R3041 014-103-05-0-40-01-005.00-0 5 803E 1835 OSAGE 361000 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2252 014-102-04-0-30-02-002.00-0 4 803E 1838 OSAGE 350080 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2236 014-102-04-0-00-00-003.04-0 4 803E 4,8,03E OTTAWA 6620 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2237 014-102-04-0-00-00-003.05-0 4 803E 4,8,03E OTTAWA 6990 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2242 014-102-04-0-00-00-007.00-0 4 803E 4,8,03E OTTAWA 55040 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R303130 014-102-04-0-30-01-006.01-0 4 803E 4,8,03E OTTAWA 2460 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R305119 014-102-04-0-00-00-003.08-0 4 803E 4,8,03E OTTAWA 560 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2248 014-102-04-0-30-01-005.00-0 4 803E 1805 OTTAWA 66700 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2243 014-102-04-0-30-01-001.00-0 4 803E 1823 OTTAWA 15790 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 C

R2234 014-102-04-0-00-00-003.02-0 4 803E 1825 OTTAWA 33480 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2233 014-102-04-0-00-00-003.01-0 4 803E 1845 OTTAWA 243000 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2239 014-102-04-0-00-00-003.07-0 4 803E 1855 OTTAWA 302900 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2232 014-102-04-0-00-00-003.00-0 4 803E 1857 OTTAWA 299500 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2231 014-102-04-0-00-00-002.00-0 4 803E 1896 OTTAWA 103000 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2261 014-102-04-0-40-01-005.00-0 4 803E 1803 OVERVIEW DRIVE 268300 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2260 014-102-04-0-40-01-004.00-0 4 803E 1807 OVERVIEW DRIVE 7950 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R2259 014-102-04-0-40-01-003.00-0 4 803E 1809 OVERVIEW DRIVE 217700 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2258 014-102-04-0-40-01-002.00-0 4 803E 1811 OVERVIEW DRIVE 225300 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2257 014-102-04-0-40-01-001.00-0 4 803E 1815 OVERVIEW DRIVE 180600 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2262 014-102-04-0-40-01-006.00-0 4 803E 1561 PAWNEE DRIVE 218600 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2265 014-102-04-0-40-02-002.00-0 4 803E 1563 PAWNEE DRIVE 276900 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2264 014-102-04-0-40-02-001.00-0 4 803E 1567 PAWNEE DRIVE 405700 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2266 014-102-04-0-40-02-003.00-0 4 803E 1569 PAWNEE DRIVE 304000 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R2263 014-102-04-0-40-01-007.00-0 4 803E 1805 PIONEER DRIVE 184200 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3195 014-103-06-0-00-00-006.00-0 6 803E 6,8,03E POGUE 69190 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R3197 014-103-06-0-00-00-008.00-0 6 803E 1803 POGUE 46840 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R3196 014-103-06-0-00-00-007.00-0 6 803E 1807 POGUE 196810 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3194 014-103-06-0-00-00-005.00-0 6 803E 1812 POGUE 143200 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3189 014-103-06-0-00-00-002.00-0 6 803E 1815 POGUE 117340 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R3681 014-103-07-0-40-02-002.01-0 7 803E 7,8,03E POMEROY 2270 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R3612 014-103-07-0-10-19-008.00-0 7 803E 221 POMEROY 77100 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3680 014-103-07-0-40-02-002.00-0 7 803E 222 POMEROY 61400 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3682 014-103-07-0-40-02-003.00-0 7 803E 223 POMEROY 142800 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3611 014-103-07-0-10-19-007.00-0 7 803E 225 POMEROY 11710 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4829 014-105-21-0-00-00-007.00-0 21 803E 1549 PRAIRIE 92960 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4805 014-105-15-0-00-00-005.01-0 15 803E 1640 PRAIRIE 4070 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4817 014-105-16-0-00-00-008.00-0 16 803E 1643 PRAIRIE 166000 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R4808 014-105-16-0-00-00-001.01-0 16 803E 1677 PRAIRIE 526690 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R4802 014-105-15-0-00-00-003.00-0 15 803E 1686 PRAIRIE 112180 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R2299 014-102-10-0-00-00-005.00-0 10 803E 1698 PRAIRIE 241300 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R4891 014-108-27-0-00-00-002.00-0 27 803E 27,8,03E PRAIRIE CR 25220 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4893 014-108-27-0-00-00-002.02-0 27 803E 27,8,03E PRAIRIE CR 2720 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4894 014-108-27-0-00-00-003.00-0 27 803E 27,8,03E PRAIRIE CR 71910 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4895 014-108-27-0-00-00-004.00-0 27 803E 27,8,03E PRAIRIE CR 82640 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4897 014-108-27-0-00-00-006.00-0 27 803E 27,8,03E PRAIRIE CR 89910 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4898 014-108-27-0-00-00-007.00-0 27 803E 27,8,03E PRAIRIE CR 23980 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4899 014-108-28-0-00-00-001.00-0 28 803E 28,8,03E PRAIRIE CR 42480 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4835 014-105-22-0-00-00-005.00-0 22 803E 1616 PRAIRIE CR 244940 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R2305 014-103-05-0-10-01-004.00-0 5 803E 1201 PROSPECT 1010 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2206 014-101-02-0-00-00-003.00-0 2 803E 2,8,03E QUAIL 32540 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R2216 014-101-11-0-00-00-006.00-0 11 803E 11,8,03E QUAIL 53890 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R2219 014-101-12-0-00-00-002.00-0 12 803E 12,8,03E QUAIL 77650 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R2227 014-102-03-0-00-00-005.00-0 3 803E 3,8,03E QUAIL 67850 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R302697 014-101-11-0-00-00-007.01-0 11 803E 11,8,03E QUAIL 47780 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R302699 014-101-11-0-00-00-007.02-0 11 803E 11,8,03E QUAIL 25440 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R302902 014-101-11-0-00-00-007.03-0 11 803E 11,8,03E QUAIL 12540 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R304649 014-106-23-0-00-00-008.01-0 23 803E 23,8,03E QUAIL 1060 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A



R4847 014-106-14-0-00-00-005.00-0 14 803E 14,8,03E QUAIL 16470 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R4880 014-107-26-0-00-00-007.00-0 26 803E 1408 QUAIL 90900 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 R

R4873 014-107-26-0-00-00-001.00-0 26 803E 1420 QUAIL 248630 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 A

R4876 014-107-26-0-00-00-001.03-0 26 803E 1420 QUAIL 154970 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 F

R4858 014-106-23-0-00-00-006.00-0 23 803E 1511 QUAIL 125300 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R4855 014-106-23-0-00-00-005.00-0 23 803E 1517 QUAIL 132160 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 C

R4861 014-106-23-0-00-00-008.00-0 23 803E 1563 QUAIL 247550 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R4848 014-106-14-0-00-00-006.00-0 14 803E 1612 QUAIL 39210 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 A

R2217 014-101-11-0-00-00-007.00-0 11 803E 1702 QUAIL 105670 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 F

R301923 014-101-11-0-00-00-006.01-0 11 803E 1735 QUAIL 80450 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 F

R2215 014-101-11-0-00-00-005.00-0 11 803E 1775 QUAIL 254000 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 R

R2228 014-102-03-0-00-00-006.00-0 3 803E 1855 QUAIL 64210 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 F

R302082 014-107-25-0-00-00-004.04-0 25 803E 25,8,03E REDWOOD 1640 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 O

R4840 014-106-13-0-00-00-003.00-0 13 803E 13,8,03E REDWOOD 37940 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R4869 014-107-25-0-00-00-004.00-0 25 803E 25,8,03E REDWOOD 15360 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 A

R4871 014-107-25-0-00-00-004.02-0 25 803E 25,8,03E REDWOOD 26170 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 A

R4879 014-107-26-0-00-00-006.00-0 26 803E 1405 REDWOOD 79000 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 R

R4870 014-107-25-0-00-00-004.01-0 25 803E 1414 REDWOOD 92520 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 F

R4860 014-106-23-0-00-00-007.01-0 23 803E 1533 REDWOOD 275200 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3224 014-103-06-0-10-03-006.00-0 6 803E 2211 STARDUST DRIVE 3470 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R3223 014-103-06-0-10-03-005.00-0 6 803E 2223 STARDUST DRIVE 4470 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 R

R3222 014-103-06-0-10-03-004.00-0 6 803E 2225 STARDUST DRIVE 1730 Clay Center KS 67432 101Clay Center Tsp - 101 V

R2203 014-101-01-0-00-00-006.00-0 1 803E 1,8,03E SUNFLOWER 39610 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R4872 014-107-25-0-00-00-005.00-0 25 803E 25,8,03E SUNFLOWER 15220 Clay Center KS 67432 104Clay Center Tsp - 104 A

R4842 014-106-13-0-00-00-005.00-0 13 803E 1613 SUNFLOWER 78990 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 F

R2222 014-101-12-0-00-00-005.00-0 12 803E 1719 SUNFLOWER 32030 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A

R2198 014-101-01-0-00-00-001.00-0 1 803E 1855 SUNFLOWER 85970 Clay Center KS 67432 102Clay Center Tsp - 102 A


	Output (34)



